

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRL. M.P. NO.12534 OF 2012
IN
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 100 OF 2007

R.CHANDRASHEKAR REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF A.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(APPLN(S) FOR DIRECTIONS)

WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12551 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 13736 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5384 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 17/05/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N. Rajaraman,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan ,Adv
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for Petitioner, list
the matters on Wednesday, the 23rd May, 2012.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master