

¢

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7167/2013

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

HAWA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

WITH SLP(CRL.) NOS. 5384/2009 AND 7171/2013

(With Office Report)

Date: 04/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nupur Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. K. Sasikala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is granted two weeks' time, as last chance for filing the spare copy. If steps are taken. Process it.
List the matter on 1.7.2014.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|